

Rocky Creek Sporting Clays 3390 Mountain Gap Road Richburg, SC 29729 803-482-2070

## **ROCKY CREEK CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP**

Rocky Creek Sporting Clays invites your company to be a part of our shooting family. Corporate Memberships has many advantages including shooting privileges to families of employer at discounted shooting rates, special pricing on Pro Shop merchandise and more discounts on select services. All members must be employed by the company - limited to 20 member/employees. Membership list can change each year on renewal date of October 1.

Corporate memberships are set up on a calendar year starting October 1. At signup the cost of the membership will be prorated to the first day of the closest month. There is a onetime signup fee on all new corporate memberships. Please let us know if you have any questions.

## **CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP**

- Must be in a company name and paid by company.
- Discounted rate on Corporate Station Sign located on course.
- Member and family receives discounted rates on targets, carts & gun rentals.
- Discount on Pro Shop items at 10% (excluding guns and ammunition).
- Invitation to 2 "Member Only Events" each year.
- Discount on Pavilion Rental.
- Use of Conference Room 4 times/year for free in conjunction with shooting.
- Use of Pavilion once a year at no-charge (clean up deposit may be required).
- All members required to watch safety video and sign Rocky Creek Release Form
- Cost: Onetime signup fee @ \$100 and \$2,400 prorated annually

## **CORPORATE MEMBER APPLICATION** (Please Print)

Company Name				
Contact Name		Email		
Address				
City		State	Zip Code	
Company #	Contact Cell#		Other	
Date	Signature			
Cost Onetime Fee \$1	00 ( ) <b>Prorated</b> on \$2,400	0	Total	

Annual membership dues are payable on or before October 1. Members to be invoiced allowing a 45 day window to pay. Membership voided if unpaid after 45 days. A new application and signup fee is required to rejoin. No Exception.

Rocky Creek reserves the right to revoke membership privileges at any time for any reason.



Rocky Creek Sporting Clays 3390 Mountain Gap Road Richburg, SC 29729 803-482-2070

## Employee Names: (Please print clearly)

(1)	Email	
(2)	Email	
(3)	Email	
(4)	Email	
(5)	Email	
(6)	Email	
(7)	Email	
(8)	Email	
(9)	Email	
(10)	Email	
(11)	Email	
(12)	Email	
(13)	Email	
(14)	Email	
(15)	Email	
(16)	Email	
(17)	Email	
(18)	Email	
(19)	Email	
(20)	Email	